Obec Ujezd u Boskovic

Rozpoctové opatieni €. 2

Prijmy

SU

Polozka

uz

Upraveny rozpocet

Rozdil +/ -

231

1031

2111

240 000,00

140 000,00

231

231

231

Celkové snizeni / zvySeni

140 000,00

Vydaje

SuU

Polozka

uz

Upraveny rozpocet

Rozdil +/ -

231

2219

6121

1923 400,00

900 000,00

231

3341

6122

266 200,00

266 200,00

231

231

231

231

231

231

231

231

231

231

231

231

1166 200,00

financovani

231

8115

1 759 600,00

1 026 200,00

231

231

231

231

Celkové snizeni / zvySeni

Zpracovala: Buchtova J.

Schvaleno zastupitelstvem obce dne 31.5.2022




